3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

foxytoken

ILink

foxytoken
foxytoken
foxytoken

wOP

misam.onrg

OP!

Chain.Link. (LINK)

foxytoken

OPTIMISM
0x92e95c01d55bcel43fadddfdd49060417912fd8af

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

14,500.000000000000000000 4

400.000000000000000000 Claim On
chain-1link.1td

14,500.000000000000000000 uqgiS
14,500.000000000000000000 uqgis
14,500.000000000000000000 uqgis

3,000.000000000000000000 30000P voucher at
opchain.lol

3,000.000000000000000000 Optimism

2,000.000000000000000000 Claim on
optimisam.org

400.000000000000000000 Claim on
https://t.ly/chain.link

14,500.000000000000000000 C
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/optimism/address/0x9e95c01d55bce143fadddfdd49060417912fd8af

Token

BLOCKAID WARNING
e.Xxyz)

BLOCKAID WARNING
rop.xyz)
BLOCKAID WARNING

BLOCKAID WARNING

# Date & time

1 2024-08-20
08:06:57

2 2024-08-19
02:45:17

3 2024-08-18
20:37:45

4 2024-08-17
22:25:21

5 2024-08-13
07:07:13

Balance

com/nxepl4oe

MODE airdrop @ claim-mode.xyz

com/nxepl4oe

MODE airdrop @ mode-airdrop.xyz

re your wallet now!

com/nxepl4oe

Transaction Id

Oxbab4b1448fb7d5d7ff98

2ff3elfb2a04724f163fa8

ob129a0748eb4ab33bbb7c

Ox33f411807430alfd2e20

64da3dd5eQae4dbecfda 9541

107db82f7e06a952753b29

0x923221d77beeb2a3b52a

1d5d0682b693eb6c754067

381e4b614e39e0e0c59cof

0x22d7089dcbes22fc25f1

c784fccaeb72bddb541f97

5e89d484206h77547d7b8b

Oxfa02c9270a0f89587c4he

3ebb3c60a588f8e31e2cd8

0072fb9b01bda249ba7f18

Amount

+ 14,500.00000000000
0000000 ugid

+ 14,500.00000000000
0000000 ugis

+ 14,500.00000000000
0000000 4

+ 14,500.00000000000
0000000 uqgid

+ 3,000.000000000000
000000 30000P
voucher at
opchain.lol
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xbab4b1448fb7d5d7ff982ff3e1f62a04724f163fa85b129a0748e64ab33b6b7c
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xbab4b1448fb7d5d7ff982ff3e1f62a04724f163fa85b129a0748e64ab33b6b7c
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xbab4b1448fb7d5d7ff982ff3e1f62a04724f163fa85b129a0748e64ab33b6b7c
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x33f411807430a1fd2e2064da3d5e9ae4d6cfd49541107db82f7e06a952753b29
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x33f411807430a1fd2e2064da3d5e9ae4d6cfd49541107db82f7e06a952753b29
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x33f411807430a1fd2e2064da3d5e9ae4d6cfd49541107db82f7e06a952753b29
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x923221d77beeb2a3b52a1d5d0682b693eb6c754067381e4b614e39e0e0c59c6f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x923221d77beeb2a3b52a1d5d0682b693eb6c754067381e4b614e39e0e0c59c6f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x923221d77beeb2a3b52a1d5d0682b693eb6c754067381e4b614e39e0e0c59c6f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x22d7089dc6e422fc25f1c784fccaeb72bddb541f975e89d484206b77547d7b8b
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x22d7089dc6e422fc25f1c784fccaeb72bddb541f975e89d484206b77547d7b8b
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x22d7089dc6e422fc25f1c784fccaeb72bddb541f975e89d484206b77547d7b8b
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xfa02c970a0f89587c4be3ebb3c60a588f8e31e2cd80072fb9b01bda249ba7f18
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xfa02c970a0f89587c4be3ebb3c60a588f8e31e2cd80072fb9b01bda249ba7f18
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xfa02c970a0f89587c4be3ebb3c60a588f8e31e2cd80072fb9b01bda249ba7f18

10

11

Date & time

2024-08-12
10:10:13

2024-08-11
03:48:17

2024-07-28
15:58:57

2024-07-27
08:42:43

2024-07-27
08:42:37

2024-07-13
22:48:15

Date & time

2024-08-20
08:07:33

2024-08-19
02:45:01

Transaction Id

Ox03ff826624fc27dlalbd

0090a%ec52fd7b68060ch?2

ce8096eh6481d00b75c4f3

0x7d673aa6f381c0d92cOb

0e9cf3bb98edd7f0clb9fé6

c62a8b0daa82e68a43eac?

Oxddf70391212df9f15513

79bfaba4fdb8e2cah4h282

cO0fb7d30fbd53d55bc388

0x1a4262dc1694088f03c0O

98a7b929e3b10d16ad465hb

30faalec9ccaffebBh709d

0x92e026d3b4fd8516cl1fb4

1f6874feacdcfdb62f8909

b2c4967ef94a80143e5672

0x326ba8bleB@bf44e9c129

beb4fbc138d0fabb293aab

cld7dbd8bas50ad8e2f11b0

Transaction Id

0x371662728f307d08254d

bécSbadbcf25664507fca?

d51a7b8d6409d32b319263

0xd0696427c0345fa7l5ce

ff2ad232ba339fb7706d3f

ocf07e72b06e8e18b3bc82

Amount

+ 14,500.00000000000 v
0000000 C

+ 14,500.00000000000 v
0000000 C

+ 400.00000000000000 v
0000 Claim on
https://t.ly/chain
.link

+ 2,000.000000000000 v
000000 Claim on
optimisam.org

+ 400.00000000000000 v
0000 Claim On
chain-1link.1td

+ 3,000.000000000000 v
000000 Optimism

Amount
+ 1 com/nxepl4oe v
+ 1 com/nxepl4oe v
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x03ff826624fc27d1a1bd5090a9ec52fd7b68060cb2ce8096eb6481d00b75c4f3
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x03ff826624fc27d1a1bd5090a9ec52fd7b68060cb2ce8096eb6481d00b75c4f3
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x03ff826624fc27d1a1bd5090a9ec52fd7b68060cb2ce8096eb6481d00b75c4f3
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7d673aa6f381c0d92c0b0e9cf3bb98edd7f0c1b9f6c62a8b0daa82e68a43eac9
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7d673aa6f381c0d92c0b0e9cf3bb98edd7f0c1b9f6c62a8b0daa82e68a43eac9
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x7d673aa6f381c0d92c0b0e9cf3bb98edd7f0c1b9f6c62a8b0daa82e68a43eac9
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xddf70391212df9f1551379bfaba4fdb8e2cab4b282c0fb7d30fbd53d55bc3f88
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xddf70391212df9f1551379bfaba4fdb8e2cab4b282c0fb7d30fbd53d55bc3f88
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xddf70391212df9f1551379bfaba4fdb8e2cab4b282c0fb7d30fbd53d55bc3f88
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1a4262dc1694088f03c098a7b929e3b10d16ad465b30faa0ec9ccaffeb0b709d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1a4262dc1694088f03c098a7b929e3b10d16ad465b30faa0ec9ccaffeb0b709d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1a4262dc1694088f03c098a7b929e3b10d16ad465b30faa0ec9ccaffeb0b709d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9e026d3b4fd8516c1fb41f6874feacdcfdb62f8909b2c4967ef94a80143e5672
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9e026d3b4fd8516c1fb41f6874feacdcfdb62f8909b2c4967ef94a80143e5672
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9e026d3b4fd8516c1fb41f6874feacdcfdb62f8909b2c4967ef94a80143e5672
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x326ba8b1e0bf44e9c129be64fbc138d0fabb293aabc1d7dbd8ba50ad8e2f11b0
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x326ba8b1e0bf44e9c129be64fbc138d0fabb293aabc1d7dbd8ba50ad8e2f11b0
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x326ba8b1e0bf44e9c129be64fbc138d0fabb293aabc1d7dbd8ba50ad8e2f11b0
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x371662728f307d08254db6c56adbcf25664507fca7d51a7b8d6409d32b319263
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x371662728f307d08254db6c56adbcf25664507fca7d51a7b8d6409d32b319263
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x371662728f307d08254db6c56adbcf25664507fca7d51a7b8d6409d32b319263
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xd0696427c0345fa715ceff2ad232ba339fb7706d3f5cf07e72b06e8e18b3bc82
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xd0696427c0345fa715ceff2ad232ba339fb7706d3f5cf07e72b06e8e18b3bc82
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xd0696427c0345fa715ceff2ad232ba339fb7706d3f5cf07e72b06e8e18b3bc82

Date & time

2024-08-17
22:25:57

2024-08-12
10:09:47

2024-07-28
15:58:57

2024-07-27
08:42:15

Transaction Id

0x97c36bf49aac8490d297

6f96e9e905d6548calss4d

97dct37e21373fc6932e2d

Oxc444c241d97cb65ad83fc

0f48ds5e332ceafd3cc3fcd

f3434ac69135c7de2dbféd

0xe2e56d5769754dc15d17

fda721832afc35385aab%e

3ae8eb100c81008baaft335

0x9058h647b1ff5e4b8680

e78acba?2bh603746d4e9c96

f53b7c0da087cae4a7237d

Amount

+ 1 com/nxepl4oe

+ 1 re your wallet

now!

+ 1 MODE airdrop (@
mode-airdrop.xyz

+ 1 MODE airdrop (@
claim-mode.xyz
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x97c36bf49aac8490d2976f96e9e905d6548ca1554d97dcf37e21373fc6932e2d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x97c36bf49aac8490d2976f96e9e905d6548ca1554d97dcf37e21373fc6932e2d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x97c36bf49aac8490d2976f96e9e905d6548ca1554d97dcf37e21373fc6932e2d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc444c241d97c65ad83fc0f48d5e332ceafd3cc3fc3f3434ac69135c7de2dbf6d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc444c241d97c65ad83fc0f48d5e332ceafd3cc3fc3f3434ac69135c7de2dbf6d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xc444c241d97c65ad83fc0f48d5e332ceafd3cc3fc3f3434ac69135c7de2dbf6d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe2e56d5769754dc15d17fda721832afc35385aab9e3ae8eb100c81008baaf335
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe2e56d5769754dc15d17fda721832afc35385aab9e3ae8eb100c81008baaf335
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe2e56d5769754dc15d17fda721832afc35385aab9e3ae8eb100c81008baaf335
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9058b647b1ff5e4b8680e78acba2b603746d4e9c96f53b7c0da087cae4a7237d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9058b647b1ff5e4b8680e78acba2b603746d4e9c96f53b7c0da087cae4a7237d
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x9058b647b1ff5e4b8680e78acba2b603746d4e9c96f53b7c0da087cae4a7237d

